
SPONSORSHIP
Menu 2026

Together we are delivering HOPE. Health. & Healing to those impacted by women’s cancer. 



Lili GC has been the ever present
support I needed to have hope through
my breast cancer. The love, faith, cards,

phone calls, prayers, texts, hugs,
massage, BBQs, walks, events, healthy

food & recipes, and the community Jen,
Joel and the team at Lili GC provide is

everything. There is nothing like it.
There is an abundance of peace when
you can surround yourself with people

who "get it," and "get you." Lili GC is
that safe, loving community when

you're not okay and when you're scared
and lonely. For me and my husband, it

is a source of light that refills,
replenishes and renews our spirits to
keep going, keep smiling and inspires

us to seek joy and truly live life through
and after cancer.

ABOUT US

Cancer wasn’t on my bingo card for this year
but cancer had a different plan When I

initially was told by my primary doctor I felt
sick. Scared. So incredibly scared. I let a few
of my close friends in on the diagnosis and
one of them asked if it would be ok to give

my name to the Lili foundation. I said yes, not
knowing what to expect. Jen reached out and

we set a date to meet for coffee. From the
moment we met I felt so lucky to have

someone with lots of knowledge and clearly
lots of empathy.  And that’s how all my

interactions with Lili have been. Kind
supportive knowledgeable. Since they got my

name this foundation has been supporting
me. With text messages phone calls swag
warrior bag gift card- with love. Having a

squad of people to love on you when you are
having a random panic attack or find yourself
crying in the midst of this terrible disease is a
godsend. They’ve shown me so much love.
After I’m through with this journey it will

become my favorite non profit to donate to!
Thank you Jen and everyone at Lili GC I’m

blessed to know you all 

The Lili GC Foundation is here to provide wrap-
around services and support to WOMEN and
FAMILIES impacted by women’s cancers who

reside within 100 miles of the Lewis Clark Valley.
Any SURVIVOR or CURRENT WARRIOR of

women’s cancers is eligible to receive support
and her Caregiver & Family (even after her

passing) are invited to take part in our services.
Our cancer prevention services are offered to
those who are looking to manage their weight,

or suffer from heart disease or diabetes.

Vision
Mission

Supporting Women and Families
impacted by women’s cancers in the

Lewis-Clark Valley and surrounding area

(& their families)

Delivered
3448

 Services
including yoga classes, cooking

classes, Bible studies, small groups,
sound baths, massages, counseling
sessions, gift baskets/chemo care
bags, budgeting workshops, men’s

club, kid’s club and more!

1747 so 
far in 2025

Raised
$885,000+

from generous donors and
sponsors to serve women and
their families who have been

impacted by cancers in the Lewis
Clark Valley and surrounding

area.

...Did You Know? In Less Than Three Years, We Have

Helped
262

 Women 1128
individuals

impacted by women’s cancers in
Lewiston, Clarkston, Genesee,

Moscow, Pullman, Juliaetta, Kendrick,
Deary, Troy, Lapwai, Culdesac,

Craigmont, Winchester, Cottonwood,
Grangeville, Orofino, Kamiah, Kooskia,

Nez Perce

Client Testimonials



EVENTS 2026
Lili GC Foundation

LUNCHEON
Platinum $1500 
 One (1) Table of eight at the event
 Large Banner & Recognition throughout event
 Name or logo featured on all printed event materials & on table
 Recognition on website and social media

Gold $1000^ 
 One (1) Table of eight at the event
 Standard Banner & recognition at event
 Name or logo featured in program & on table
 Recognition on website and social media

Silver $750 ^
 One (1) Table of eight at the event
 Name or logo featured in program & on table
 Recognition on website and social media

Table Sponsor $500^
 One (1) Tables of eight at the event
 Name featured in program & on table
 Recognition on website and social media

Survivor Sponsor $100
This sponsorship will go towards blessing and uplifting
survivors/warriors by gifting them a seat at the event and
providing them encouragement. 
 Recognition at event
 Name featured in program
 Recognition on website and social media

COLHER RUN
Platinum $1500 
Banner & recognition at event
Booth at the event
10 registrations for the run
Large Logo on Back of Event Participant Shirt 
Recognition on Website and Social Media

Gold $750^
 Recognition at event 
Booth at the event
 5 registrations for the run
 Medium Logo on Back of Event Participant Shirt
Recognition on Website and Social Media

Silver $500^
 Booth at the event
Small Logo on Back of Event Participant Shirt
Recognition on Website and Social Media

Bronze $250^
 Name printed on Back of Event Participant Shirt
Recognition on Website and Social Media

GALA & AUCTION
Platinum $7500 (limit 2)
One (1) Table of eight at the event
Preferential FRONT seating & unlimited drinks
Name and logo featured on all printed event materials
Full Page Ad in Event Program
Recognition on website and social media

Gold $5000^
 One (1) Table of eight at the event
 Preferential seating
 Half Page Ad in Event Program
 Recognition on website and social media

Silver $2000^
 One (1) Table of eight at the event. 
 Name and ad featured in program
 Recognition on website and social media

Table Sponsor $1000^
 One (1) Tables of eight at the event
 Name featured in program & on table
 Recognition on website and social media

Survivor Sponsor $500
This sponsorship will go towards blessing and uplifting
survivors/warriors by gifting them a seat at the event
and providing them encouragement. 
 Name featured in program & on table
 Recognition on website and social media

^ AVAILABLE FOR MEDIA TRADE
(#) NUMBER OF SPONSORSHIPS AVAILABLE 



THE HOPE ROOM

TEA ROOM

 THANK YOU

INTAKE SUITE

WELCOME LOUNGE

FOOD PANTRY

FACILITY SPONSORS

HEALTH & WELLNESS ROOM

TEAL ROOM



Quarter 2

Sponsorship Level Cost

Weekly VIP Sponsor
(limit 1) $7,500

Activities Sponsor     
(limit 3) $2,500

Silverwood Sponsor $2,000

Transportation Sponsor $1,000

Daily Sponsor $500

Snack Sponsor $100

Sponsorship Level Cost

VIP Sponsor (limit 1) $2,500

Activities Sponsor
(limit 3) $1,000

Transportation
Sponsor

$500

Snack Sponsor $100

OUTDOOR ED
Sponsorship Level Cost

VIP Sponsor (limit 1) $2,500

Activities Sponsor
(limit 3) $1,000

Transportation
Sponsor

$500

Snack Sponsor $100

KidsClub
Quarter 1

Quarter 3 KIDS CAMP

MOVIE DAY

Sponsorship Level Cost

VIP Sponsor (limit 1) $5,000

Shopping Sponsor     
(limit 2) $2,500

Essentials Sponsor $1,000

Transportation Sponsor $500

Entertainment Sponsor $500

Snack Sponsor $100

Quarter 4 CHRISTMAS



This sponsorship provides for our FAITHFUL FIGHTERS FIGHT
NIGHTS & our MEN’S CLUB. These nights occur once per month for
groups of up to 40 women (Fight Night) and up to 20 men (Men’s
Club). 

At these events, we have the opportunity to partner with a variety of
local practiitioners in all areas of our wrap around services
including:

Nutrition: A cooking demonstration aimed at introducing
healthy, quick, and delicious meal options. Participants also
receive a gift card to purchase ingredients necessary to recreate
recipe at home.
Nutrition/Relaxation: Sampling and receiving a recipe for an
herbal tea (aimed at treating a variety of issues) and discussion
about the various properties of herbs.
Spirtual/Finances/Mental Health/Exercise: Devotional time
aimed at the topic of the night (topics range from finances, self
help, spirituality, healing, exercise, physical therapy and more).
 Mental Health: Small group breakout sessions focused on self
growth and building community
Relaxation: Massage therapy, Sound Bath, Stretching, Mindful
Medidation or More. 

SERVICE SPONSORSHIPS

Fight Night & Mens Club $1500



2026 Sponsorship Proposal

LUNCHEON
Platinum 
Gold 
Silver
Table Sponsor 
Survivor Sponsor 

GALA & AUCTION

COLHER RUN
Platinum 
Gold 
Silver 
Bronze 

Platinum 
Gold 
Silver 
Table Sponsor 
Survivor Sponsor 

Please select from the following options:

$1500                        
$1000                       
$750                           
$500                          
$100                          

February 19, 2026

$1500                        
$750                           
$500                           
$250                           

June 13, 2026

$7500                        
$5000                       
$2000                        
$1000                         
$500                           

September 19, 2026

KIDS CLUB SPONSORSHIPS
Quarter 1: Movie Day
Quarter 2: Outdoor Education
Quarter 3: Kids Camp
Quarter 4: Christmas Shopping for a Cause

$2500   $1000   $500   $100                         
$2500   $1000   $500   $100                         

$7500   $2500   $2000    $1000   $500   $100                        
$5000  $2500    $1000   $500   $100                         

Please circle your level of sponsorship:

OTHER OPPORTUNITIES
Facilities Sponsorships

 All Facilities Sponsorships are SOLD OUT for 2026. Thank you Tri State Health, P1FCU, The Loseth Family,
CCI/Speer, St. Joseph’s Regional Medical Center, AutoBody Super Center & David and Terri Richards!!

Facilities Amt                      
$1500                                
Indicate Amt                   

Contact Name:                                                                               
Phone Number:                                                                             
Email:                                                                                               
Address:                                                                                          
City/State/Zip:                                                                               

Authorized Signature:                                                                  
Date:                                                                                                  

Payment Options:

             Full Payment Now                 
             Please Invoice Monthly/
             Quarterly/BiAnnually/Annually
              Please send credit card 
              invoice

FIght Night & Men’s Club Sponsorship (one month)
Annual Campaign Donation


